Nippon Pulse
Your Partner in Motion Control
S160
Linear Shaft Motor
S160D S160T S160Q
Electrical Specs S160D S160D 1S S160T S160T 1S S160Q S160Q 2S S160Q 1S
Continuous Force1 10N (2.25lbs) 15N (3.37lbs) 20N (4.5lbs)
Continuous Current1 0.62Arms 1.2Arms 0.62Arms 1.9Arms 0.62Arms 1.2Arms 2.5Arms

Bus Voltage
Part Numbering System
D: Double (2) windings
T: Triple (3) windings
Q: Quadruple (4)
windings
100-1800mm Blank: Standard
WP: Water Resistant
HA: Digital Hall Effect
CE: CE type motor
FG: Frame Ground
Blank: Standard
FO: Forcer Only
SO: Shaft Only
— — — —	 Shaft Size	 Forcer Size (A)	 Parallel Option	 Usable Stroke (S)	 Options	 Options
 S 		   X 	 XX	  XXXXst 	  XX 	  XX—
Blank: Single Motor
PL: Parallel Motors
160
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
Wire Type UL 1330
Wire AWG 20
Frame Ground Green/Yellow
FG Type Motor Cable
Hall Effect Specs
Wire Type UL 758
Wire AWG 28
VCC White/Red
GND White/Black
Sensor 1 Orange/Red
Sensor 2 Orange/Black